Oct 11 2024 (23:03) India Rail Info

Ambala Cantt - Ludhiana MEMU Special/04503 - MEMU - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to SIR/Sirhind Junction
1h 4m - 53 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 05:40 0 |1 0 38 (273 |[NR
2 |UBC |Ambala City 05:52 05:53 m |3 |1 8 72 |272 |NR
3 |SMU |Shambhu 06:01 06:02 im (2 |1 17 |40 |272 |NR
4 |RP) Rajpura Junction 06:18 06:19 m (1 |1 28 |63 [269 [NR
5 |SBJ Sarai Banjara 06:28 06:29 Tm (1 |1 37 |70 [267 |NR
6 [SDY |Sadhoogarh 06:36 06:37 m |2 |1 46 |67 |327 [NR
7 |SIR Sirhind Junction 06:44 06:45 im (1 |1 53 |71 [267 |NR
8 |GVG |Mandi Gobindgarh 06:53 06:54 m |1 |1 63 |70 (266 |NR
9 |KNN |Khanna 07:01 07:02 m (1 |1 71 |50 |[264 [NR
10 |[CHA |Chawa Pail 07:15 07:16 m (1 |1 82 |40 [266 [NR
11 |DOA |Doraha 07:30 07:31 m (1 |1 91 |72 |259 [NR
12 |SNL Sanehwal 07:37 07:39 2m |1 |1 99 |66 NR
13 |DDL  |Dhandari Kalan 07:46 07:48 2m (1 |1 106 |20 |253 [NR
14 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 08:10 5 |1 14 |- 257 [NR

Oct 11 2024 (23:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




